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
columns/coffered ceiling/wainscoting,&HW flrs throughout.

Gracious flr plan w/ “WOW” factor at every turn.

29 Howansky Dr, Colonie - $574,900
4 Bedrooms, 3 Bath • 3336 sq ft.

Stunning, 3,300+sqft, Energy Star certified Colonial 
located in desirable N. Colonie community. Corner lot 

in quiet neighborhood at end of street.

237 South Shore Rd, Pecks Lake - $599,800
4 Bedroom, 2 Bath • 2900 sq ft.

Amazing opportunity to own 125’ of direct Lake frontage 
on peaceful Pecks Lake. This turn key yr round Adirondack 
Chalet features all the “I wants” on 3 flrs of functional living 

space w/ LAKE VIEWS.

20 Marne St, Latham - $429,800
4 Bedrooms, 2.5 Bath • 2800 sq ft.

Center hall Colonial in desirable Archmont Knolls. Soaring 2 story 
foyer w/ brand new tile! Brand new HW Flrs on 1st flr. Large granite 
kitchen & formal DR w/ tray ceiling. Large family room leads out to a 
party sized vinyl composite deck overlooking beautiful heated IG pool.

35 Cloverfield Dr, Loudonville - $429,800
4 Bedrooms, 2 Full Bath, 2 Half Bath • 3712 sq ft.

Where can you find 3712 sq ft in Loudonville for $115 a sq ft? 
Situated on a private lot in “Green Meadows” sits this large 

center hall colonial w/ room for all.

23A Vagele La, Bethlehem - $399,000
4 Bedrooms, 2.5 Bath • 2011 sq ft.

Brand new construction ready to call home. Fantastic unique open 
floor plan with a first floor master and 3 additional second floor 
spacious bedrooms and full bath. Tons of upgrades throughout 
this home, wide plank hardwood flooring, granite counters and 
vanities, kitchen island, ceramic tile bathrooms, and a basement 
with legal egress ready to be finished into the ultimate rec room.

111 Country Walk, Rotterdam - $299,800
3 Bedrooms, 2.5 bath – 2379 sq ft

Situated on a park like setting in Rotterdam’s 
Eldorado Acres sits this immaculately maintained 
2379+ sq ft Colonial. Soaring 2 story foyer allows 

sunshine to stream in from front to back

6 Shaker Bay Rd, Latham - $1,075,000
4 Bedrooms, 3.5 Bath. •  4080 sq ft.

Located in exclusive Shaker Bay & situated on nearly 3 acres, 
sits this 4000+ sq ft stucco & stone Colonial featuring an open 

flr plan great for entertaining.

15 Shaker Bay Rd, Latham - $1,995,800
5 Bedrooms, 5.2 Bath. •  8,585 sq ft.

This property boasts over 8,000 sq ft of luxury on 5.24 acres 
with a spectacular view of the Mohawk Valley.

1429 Dean St, Niskayuna - $319,800
4 Bedrooms, 2.5 bath – 2394 sq ft

TOTALLY UPDATED 3 story Stucco Colonial 
located in the heart of Old Niskayuna. If you’re 

looking for a stylish decor w/ the charm & charac-
ter of 20th century, this is the home is for you.

11 Verdi Blvd, Colonie - $319,800
3 Bedrooms, 2.5 bath – 1820 sq ft

Meticulous is what best describes this updated
Side Hall Colonial in Aragona Hills. 

Gleaming HW flrs throughout.

2184 River Rd, Niskayuna - $289,800
4 Bedrooms, 2.5 bath – 2044 sq ft

Situated on a private 0.56 acre setting just steps away 
from local parks & the bike trails, sits this 2000+ sq ft 

neat & crisp 4BR 2.5 bath side hall colonial.

2 Balmain Ct, Saratoga - $1,399,800
5 Bedrooms, 3.5 Bath. •  3994 sq ft.

TOTALLY REMODELED & UPGRADED. You must SEE 
THE CHANGES! Custom Belmonte built nearly 4000+ sq ft 

home has stunning year round views of the lake & valley.

1 Shalimar St, Loudonville - $798,800
4 Bedrooms, 3.5 Bath. •  4000 sq ft.

Brick fronted Ted Cillis jr. built colonial. Over 200k in 
options. As guests pull in your circular driveway, welcome 

them in your Dramatic 2 story marble foyer w/ cast iron rails.

49 Upper Loudon Rd, Loudonville - $399,800
3 Bedrooms, 2 bath – 2082 sq ft 

Situated on a premium & private lot in desirable
Old Loudonville, sits this charming brick fronted cape 

featuring HW flrs throughout.

903 St Davids Lane, Niskayuna - $399,800
4 Bedrooms, 3 Bath • 5936 sq ft.

As your day comes to end 
you will enter your extended private driveway & pull up to 

your peaceful stone accented custom home. 

66 Miller Rd, Colonie - $359,000
3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Bath • 1754 sq ft.

Only 1 lot remains in Dry Creek Building & Development’s 
Carrolan Ridge Subdivision!! Attention to detail,

new construction living in desirable North Colonie schools. 
Open floor plan, 1st fl study & laundry.

95 Calhoun Dr. Schaghticoke - $324,900
4 Bedrooms, 3 bath – 3528 sq ft

Over 3500sqft of spacious, open living in this 4BR,
3BA executive ranch on 1.59 acres

31 Via Da Vinci, Clifton Park - $349,800
3 Bedrooms, 2.5 bath – 2106 sq ft

Situated on a private park like setting in Clifton Park’s
Renaissance neighborhood sits this immaculate Tudor like 

Colonial w/ HW flrs throughout. Gracious floor plan includes 
a dramatic 2 story foyer.

3012 Morgan Ct, Guilderland - $328,800
4 Bedrooms, 2.5 bath – 2250 sq ft

Situated on a premium cul-de-sac lot, sits this spacious and 
bright Colonial in Stonefield Estates. Eat in kitchen w/ oak 

cabinets overlooks large family room with vaulted ceiling & 
wood burning fire place leading out sliders to a large party 

sized deck overlooking picture perfect flat and level back yard

1552 Lexington Pkwy, Niskayuna - $264,800
4 Bedrooms, 2.5 bath – 1983 sq ft

Where can you find an updated 4BR 2.5 bath Colo-
nial in the heart of Niskayuna on a tree lined street 

of singularly distinct homes. Walk to the local 
shopping or one of the many Niskayuna parks.

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD



by Richard Shane, Ph.D. 
(NAPS) — Whether

you’re traveling for busi-
ness or pleasure, you
don’t have to let fatigue,
jet lag or aggravation from
dealing with the trans-
portation system keep you
from feeling your best.
Here are five steps toward
better sleep, a better trip
and even better productiv-
ity and relationships.

1. Create optimal condi-
tions to support good sleep.
If you’re on a plane, train or
bus, try to get a window
seat if possible; it will give
you something to lean
against and you won’t have
to move each time neigh-
bors need the bathroom.
When you stop for the
night, ask for a cool, quiet
room, at least two or three
levels above banquet
rooms, bars or other public
spaces and away from ele-
vators. Look to book a
room with blackout shades
or heavy, thick curtains that
keep the light out. Make
sure everything is ready for
the next day so you don’t
lie awake worrying about it.

2. Dealing with time
zones. If you’re crossing
multiple time zones, try to
arrange meetings, parties
and major sightseeing for
when it’s midday in your
home time.

3. Get set with supplies.
Handy items can include:

• A supportive neck pil-
low in a U shape 

• Eyeshades
• Soft silicone earplugs

or noise-canceling ear-
phones 

• A blanket 
• A white noise app or a

playlist of your favorite
music to snooze to on
your phone.

4. When you get to your
destination, try to expose
yourself to the light during
the waking hours as much
as possible during the first
couple of days. Avoid caf-
feine at least four to six
hours before bedtime and
have dinner at least three
hours before you want to
sleep. Bear in mind that
although alcohol may ini-
tially make you drowsy,

when its sedating proper-
ties wear off, the rebound
can contribute to you
awakening too early, mak-
ing it more difficult to fall
back to sleep.

5. Whether away or at
home, you’ll sleep better
if you stop the use of elec-
tronic devices 30 minutes
before bed. The light from
these devices signals your
brain that it is still day-
time, which interferes
with your brain’s produc-
tion of melatonin, the hor-
mone that helps you feel
sleepy. In fact, slow down
in general during that last

half hour. Read something
calming, listen to quiet
music, take a bath, stretch
a little. Don’t watch any-
thing too stimulating on
television, especially the
news. Put your cell phone
in “Do not disturb” or
“Airplane” mode.

• Dr. Shane is a licensed
psychotherapist and sleep
therapist who developed the
Sleep Easily Method. Based
on cognitive behavioral ther-
apy, it walks you through five
physical triggers to gently
lead you into sleep. You can
find further facts and advice
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

NEW!
2205

St Hwy 10 
$115,000

3BR/1Ba full basement, 
big lot 80x200! Deck, 

lawn has room for 
garage & join E Caroga 

Association Beach

Peck Lake 
Ranch 

$325,000
3 BR, 2BA walk out 
basement to dock 
and pontoon boat! 
Fireplace in living 

room, formal dining, 
AC-Generac and 2 

car garage.

335 N Shore Rd,
Peck Lake
$195,000

3-4BR/2BA overlooking 
Sunrise Bay on peaceful Peck 
Lake. Fireplace, open living 
room, dining room, master 
suite with lake views. High 
ceilings, well maintained 
screen porch and deck to 

relax. Dock stays!

INCREDIBLE OFFERING IN THE ADIRONDACK 
STATE PARK! 70 ACRES BORDERS STATE 

FOREST AND A YEAR ROUND TROUT STREAM!!
 

This wonderful Colonial home has been modernized 
through the 3 years yet remains classic! Beautiful wood 
floors, 2 generous BR’s, 3 smaller BR’s, 2 full baths. a 

Stone fireplace is the focal point in the living room. Lots to 
enjoy inside and out. An inground pool if you’re not up to 
traveling to one of the near by lakes!! Come see this Gem!

$188,000

MOUNTAIN 
LAKE!

$145,000 
 

Multiple lots and 
direct waterfront! 

Private road leads to 
this 2 bedroom,

1 bath cottage sited 
at waters edge!

BLEECKER!
5 Acres and 

Hunters Cabin! 
$50,000

 Electric is in, needs 
finishing so you do 
as you please! Sited 
high and dry off the 
road for plenty of 

privacy!

112 COUNTRY LANE!
TOWN OF 

JOHNSTOWN 
$165,000

4BR/2BA Very private 
1.75acres! Custom thru out, 

gourmet kitchen, super master 
suite. Low heat costs 

& a Great location.

REDUCED

AUTO MECHANICS AND 
CAR ENTHUSIASTS 

$99,000
3 city lots on N Perry St. 

Big auto shop with 3 bays, 
lift and compressor (can stay). 
Turn the vacant lot into retail 

car sales or build more 
commercial buildings!

9 WATER ST., 
JOHNSTOWN

$68,000
OWN YOUR OWN HOUSE 
FOR LESS THAN RENT!! 

Move in this updated 2-3BR 
home! Plenty of new over the 
last 9 years so you can relax 
in your big fenced in yard. 

Formal dining and living rm.

11 EAST 
STATE ST
$54,000
2BR each unit. 

Third floor could be 
more living space. 

Big corner lot.

Thank You For Your Support and Referrals!
ADK Realty was #1 office and salesperson in Fulton County MLS!

  518-835-ADKS (2357)
  www.ADKSrealty.com

Email: mel@adksrealty.com
2144 State Hwy. 10, 

Caroga Lake, NY 12032

MaryEllen Charles,
NYS Licensed RE Broker/Owner

Cell: 518-705-5616

REDUCED

CHARLESTON 
FARM

 $320,000
102 Acres - 4BR 
Colonial Home. 

Historical property with 
barns, outbuilding, 

forest, fields and more. 
Horse lovers dream 

come true!

Income Properties - 2 Families

See www.adksrealty.com for details!

REDUCED

PENDING

86 West St., 

Gloversville

$49,900

31 North St., 

Gloversville

$48,900

24 West 

Madison Ave., 

Johnstown

$73,999

REDUCED

NEW

NEW

Thriving 
Adirondack 
Business! 

These Owners will 
stay for easy 

transition with new owners! 45+yrs of Success is yours!! $550,000. 
OR Buy with a 4BR/2BA waterfront Home!! Have it all for $850,000 
We have Lots of ideas to make your Adirondack Business dreams come true. 

Call for details!

http://www.ADKSrealty.com
mailto:mel@adksrealty.com
http://www.adksrealty.com
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© Coldwell Banker Real Estate Corporation. An Equal Opportunity Company.       Equal Housing Opportunity. All offices independently owned & operated.

Coldwell Banker Arlene M. Sitterly, Inc.
www.coldwellbankerams.com

363 N. Comrie Ave., Johnstown, NY 12095 • 518-762-9885
4781 St. Hwy 30, Amsterdam, NY 12010 • 518-212-2503

Whether Buying Or 

Selling Let Any Of 

Our Representatives 

Guide You 

Along The Way
Please Feel Free To 

Call On Cells Or Home 
Phones

LICENSED REAL ESTATE 
BROKERS

Terri Easterly 441-5425
Shelley Yerdon, EPro,

SRS 774-6668

LICENSED ASSOCIATE
REAL ESTATE BROKERS

Carole J. Petrelia, GRI, ASP 527-3299

Clark Easterly Jr. 774-0554

Clayton J. Sitterly 762-9885

Donna Yerdon, ASP 774-6600

Karen Wheeler, SRS, ABR 424-9826

Loretta Weldner 762-9885 ext. 121
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